
1R 2R 3R QF SF

#N/A
1 F 64

太田 南歩 菊池 綾実 
3 62 75

松田 玲実
61 1

太田 南歩 
60

#N/A
5

新井 優歩
61

#N/A
1

太田 南歩 
63

#N/A
9

永野 美嘉 
60

#N/A
9

永野 美嘉 
60

#N/A
16

市川 結子 
60

#N/A
1

太田 南歩 
61

#N/A
20

岡本 柚月
w.o

#N/A
21

須賀 一水
61

#N/A
21

須賀 一水
64

#N/A
32

横山 真都 
61

#N/A
25

坂詰 佳奈
64

#N/A
32

横山 真都 
60

#N/A
32

横山 真都 
62 3位決定戦 32

#N/A 横山 真都 
75

32.横山

48.松坂

1.太田

64.菊池
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1

2

3

4

BYE

太田 南歩 (SOL Tennis College)

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

BYE

BYE

岡本 柚月 (八千代高)

27

28

21

22

23

24

29

30

31

32

25

26

BYE

BYE

BYE

遠山 桜英 (東海大浦安高)

永野 美嘉 (YC&AC)

BYE

BYE

BYE

榎本 百華 (麗澤高)

飯島 希実 (市立稲毛高)

BYE

BYE

BYE

松田 玲実 (市立柏高)

塚越 美桜 (八千代高)

新井 優歩 (市川高)

市川 結子 (南市川ﾃﾆｽｶﾞｰﾃﾞﾝ)

伊原 葵衣 (ｻﾑﾗｲPAL)

横山 真都 (千葉敬愛高)

須賀 一水 (東海大浦安高)

劉 佳悦 (麗澤高)

坂詰 佳奈 (麗澤高)

BYE

BYE

山元 舞依 (八千代高)

梅山 愛里咲 (東海大浦安高)

BYE



1R 2R 3R QF SF

33
杉浦 望花 

64

40
里村 萌衣 

61

40
里村 萌衣 

60

48
松坂 珠代 

63

41
越川 愛奈佳

63

48
松坂 珠代 

60

48
松坂 珠代 

61

64
菊池 綾実 

64

49
古田 歩 

75

49
古田 歩 

60

56
渡辺 佐和 

60

64
菊池 綾実 

60

60
中澤 果子

64

64
菊池 綾実 

61

64
菊池 綾実 

6063 BYE

64 菊池 綾実 (初石ﾃﾆｽｸﾗﾌﾞ)

61 藤山 心那 (東海大浦安高)

62 BYE

59 BYE

60 中澤 果子 (麗澤高)

57 山口 萌衣 (八千代高)

58 BYE

55 BYE

56 渡辺 佐和 (ｻﾑﾗｲPAL)

53 諸田 栞奈 (八千代高)

54 BYE

51 BYE

52 長谷川 千夏 (東海大浦安高)

49 古田 歩 (あじさいMTCｱｶﾃﾞﾐｰ)

50 BYE

47 BYE

48 松坂 珠代 (千葉明徳高)

45 大川 真奈 (八千代高)

46 BYE

43 BYE

44 飯山 ひまり (市立稲毛高)

41 越川 愛奈佳 (設備管理ﾄﾞｯﾄｺﾑ)

42 BYE

39 BYE

40 里村 萌衣 (ｱﾙﾄﾞｰﾙﾃﾆｽｽﾃｰｼﾞ)

37 田中 李奈 (東海大浦安高)

38 BYE

35 BYE

36 鈴木 真菜 (市川高)
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33 杉浦 望花 (麗澤高)

34 BYE


